

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office: 'Pantomath Nucleus House', Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400072,
Maharashtra, INDIA Tel.: 022 - 61325757 / 28583333 • Email Id: investorgrievance@acmfsl.co.in
Website: www.acmfsl.com • CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326

August 16, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Listing Department
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Madam / Sir,

Scrip Code: 530723

**Subject: Submission of newspaper advertisements w.r.t. the un-audited financial results of the Company
for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisements w.r.t. the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published on August 15, 2024 in Financial Express (English) and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi) Newspapers.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited

Puspraj R. Pandey
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ICSI Membership No.: 38542



Place: Mumbai

Enclosed: As Above

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2023	31st March, 2024	31st March, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	815.77	1155.13	1252.80	5152.89	2944.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	39.37	1.16	118.52	164.34	73.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(25.34)	12.12	122.84	763.32	101.44
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(25.34)	0.69	122.84	751.89	98.94
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	915.06	915.06	915.06	915.06	915.06
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	NA	NA	NA	36.37	(779.54)
7	Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)	-0.28	0.01	0.19	8.22	1.08

Note :
 a) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the above financials for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 b) The activities of the company relates to only one segment i.e. Electrical Transformers.
 c) Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures represented in the current period.

For: ALFA TRANSFORMERS LIMITED
 (DILLIP KUMAR DAS)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 Place : Bhubaneswar.
 Date : August 14, 2024

SUDAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L21541MH1979PLC021541

Registered office : A-5, MIDC, Ambad Industrial Area, Nashik - 422 010.
 Corporate office: 26A, Nariman Bhavan , 227 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,452.14	3,468.71	3,698.99	14,419.49
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items and extra-ordinary items	206.39	178.30	(630.10)	(359.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax after exceptional items and extra-ordinary items	206.39	178.30	(630.10)	12,181.57
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional items and extra-ordinary items	176.39	114.39	(630.10)	12,117.66
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	178.39	115.38	(630.10)	12,118.66
Equity Shares Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	836.78	836.78	736.78	836.78
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve as per the latest audited balancesheet	-	-	-	1,088.95
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each for continuing operations Basic & Diluted.	2.11	1.37	(8.55)	152.01

Note :
 1 In the matter of appeal filed by one of the unsecured financial creditor of the Company Hon'ble National Company Law Appellate Tribunal, New Delhi (NCLAT) vide its Order dated 22 July, 2024 has set aside the Company's Prepackaged Insolvency Resolution Plan (PIRP) approved by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT Order), Mumbai dated August 10, 2023. The Company is in the process of contesting the said Order by way of filing an appeal before Hon'ble Supreme Court within the stipulated timelines. Based on the expert opinion obtained, the management is hopeful of positive outcome in respect of the aforesaid appeal to be filed. Pursuant to the NCLT Order, the Company had written back liabilities in respect of secured, unsecured and operational creditors aggregating to Rs. 12540.97 lakhs during the quarter ended September 30, 2023. The Company has paid Rs.3467.47 lakhs upto June 30, 2024 to secured, unsecured financial creditors and operational creditors as stipulated in the NCLT Order. Considering hopeful of positive outcome of the aforesaid appeal to be filed before Hon'ble Supreme Court, the management believes that it is appropriate to prepare these financial results on a going concern basis and also that reversal of write back of aforesaid liabilities is not considered necessary.
 2 The Company has received demand orders dated August 12, 2024 from the Goods and Services Tax Department ("Department") for aggregate tax impact of Rs.2,578.69 lakhs (including penalty and interest thereon upto date of orders), in respect of disallowance of eligible input credits, mis-match in the GST returns filed etc. for the financial years from 2019-20 to 2021-22. Consequently, the department has also blocked input credit to the extent of Rs.1157.78 lakhs pursuant to the Hon'ble Bombay High Court Order dated August 13, 2024. The Company has been directed to deposit 10% of the disputed tax amount i.e. Rs.1,223.31 lakhs to unlock the aforesaid input credit. The Company is in the process of proposing to the same by filing necessary appeal thereagainst before the appellate authorities in due course. The management, based on expert opinion, is hopeful of a positive outcome of the aforesaid appeal to be filed. The Company has claimed the aforesaid input credit based on the supplier paid GST and filed the necessary forms on the GST portal and reflected the same under the Company's GSTIN.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sudal.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Sudal Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 M.V. Ashar
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 06929924
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 14, 2024

VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Registered Office : Plot No.M-13,MIDC Ind. Area,Tarapur,Boisar, Maharashtra,Thane-401506
 T: 022-26252535; CIN: L15200MH1997PLC107525

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30 June'24	31 March'24	30 June'23	31 March'24
		unaudited	audited	unaudited	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	988.81	650.14	1247.33	2545.98
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	63.66	17.06	97.62	-175.29
3	Profit before Extraordinary items and Tax	63.66	17.06	97.62	-175.29
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	47.99	-41.5	73.84	-178.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.920	-62,720	78,120	-183,460
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 Each)	319.42	319.42	319.42	319.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
XIX	Earnings Per Equity Share:				
	(1) Basic	1.500	-1.30	2.31	-5.57
	(2) Diluted	1.500	-1.30	2.31	-5.57

NOTES:
 1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th August,2024 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date and have been subjected to the limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
 2) Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.
 3) The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.
 4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Vadilal Dairy International Limited
 Sd/-
 Shailesh R. Gandhi
 Managing Director
 DIN:01963172
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14-08-2024

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326
 Registered Office: Pantomath Nucleus House, Saki-Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400 072
 Tel: 002-26583333 Email: investorgrievance@acmfsl.co.in Website: www.acmfsl.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total revenue	1419.66	1556.81	807.12	4,709.03
2.	Profit before tax	(197.76)	17.25	(448.68)	(1,109.05)
3.	Profit for the period	(191.55)	6.65	(438.45)	(1,111.32)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(161.48)	(19.68)	(449.00)	(1,187.45)
5.	Equity Share capital	824.60	824.60	495.26	824.60
6.	Other Equity	-	-	-	2093.18
7.	Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period)				
	1. Basic EPS from continuing operations	(2.32)	0.001	(8.85)	(19.48)
	2. Diluted EPS from continuing operations	(2.32)	0.001	(8.85)	(19.48)

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total revenue	143.40	141.31	154.69	547.09
2.	Profit before tax	(50.31)	(63.44)	(118.42)	(500.48)
3.	Profit for the period	(50.38)	(63.44)	(118.42)	(502.28)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(49.41)	(72.71)	(117.56)	(508.85)
5.	Equity Share capital	824.60	824.60	495.26	824.60
6.	Other Equity	-	-	-	5,336.57
7.	Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period)				
	1. Basic EPS	(0.61)	(0.01)	(2.39)	(8.80)
	2. Diluted EPS	(0.61)	(0.01)	(2.39)	(8.80)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the accounting other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2024.
 4. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024 and is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.acmfsl.com.

For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Deena Mehta
 Director
 (DIN: 00168992)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 13, 2024

Prismx Global Ventures Ltd

L74110MH1973PLC016243
 Address: 2nd floor,Purva Building, Tejal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057
 Email id: infogromo@gmail.com, website:https://karnalakashfinance.wordpress.com

(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2024)

Particulars	Amount in Lakhs						
	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	
	30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2023	30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2023	
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	
1 Total income from operations	588.285	621.98	159.505	588.285	624.199	166.007	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	154.657	-36.164	138.942	139.225	-49.353	135.963	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	154.657	-36.164	138.942	100.301	-42.390	135.963	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional items	115.733	-29.201	103.973	100.301	-42.390	135.963	
5 Total Comprehensive Income	-57.054	-52.319	288.435	41.623	-65.507	315.153	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4390.994	4390.994	4390.994	4390.994	4390.994	4390.994	
7 Earning Per Share							
	Basic	0.026	-0.007	0.024	0.023	-0.010	0.031
	Diluted	0.026	-0.007	0.024	0.023	-0.010	0.031

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website www.karnalakashfinance.wordpress.com

FOR PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Ravindra Deshmukh
 Director
 DIN: 00290973
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14/08/2024

SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 13, Prem Niwas, 652, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Khar(West), Mumbai: 400052.
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 30/06/2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
		Quarter ended on 30/06/2024 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/2023 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income	0.33	20.22	1.22	25.58
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.86)	14.54	(1.95)	10.16
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.86)	14.55	(1.95)	10.17
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	19.24	24.49	5.83	24.63
5	Equity Share Capital	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00
6	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.260)	1.320	(0.180)	0.920
	2. Diluted:	(0.260)	1.320	(0.180)	0.920

Notes: Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June,2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June,2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Prakash Shah
 Chairman & Director
 DIN No-01136800
 Date: 14/08/2024
 Place: Mumbai

ROYAL ORCHID HOTELS LIMITED

Registered Office : No.1, Golf Avenue, Adjoining KGA Golf Course, Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560 008. INDIA.
 T: +91 80 25205566, F: +91 80 25203366, www.royalorchidhotels.com
 CIN: L55101KA1986PLC007392

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (₹. In lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended			Consolidated Quarter Ended			Standalone Year Ended	Consolidated Year Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from operation (including other Income)	4,908.97	5,247.56	4,557.96	7,765.93	8,229.55	7,371.63	19,829.36	31,269.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	579.46	771.94	616.67	1,170.18	1,419.22	1,354.24	3,292.08	5,704.14
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	579.46	771.94	616.67	1,170.18	1,419.22	1,354.24	3,292.08	5,704.14
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	443.10	573.92	466.60	852.50	1,517.99	1,019.96	2,462.03	4,736.40
5	Net Profit for the period / year and share of profit of associate	443.10	573.92	466.60	871.97	1,669.18	1,072.99	2,462.03	5,082.35
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	443.10	562.11	466.60	851.09	1,645.52	1,069.90	2,450.22	5,000.20
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52
8	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	20,704.84	18,067.78
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- Each) (not annualised for quarters)								
	Basic:	1.62	2.09	1.70	3.21	6.06	3.53	8.98	17.68
	Diluted:	1.62	2.09	1.70	3.21	6.06	3.53	8.98	17.68

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.royalorchidhotels.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 C.K. Baljee
 Managing Director.
 DIN: 00081844
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date : 14th August, 2024

GOENKA DIAMOND AND JEWELS LIMITED

Registered Office : 401, Panchratana, M.S.B. Ka Rasta, Johari Bazar, Jaipur - 302003, Rajasthan.
 CIN No. : L36911RJ1990PLC005651, Tel.: 0141 2574175 Email: cs@goenkadiamonds.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1529.81	1273.35	1621.20	3711.74
Other Income	0	21.25	2.34	24.88
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.17)	311.89	169.86	454.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.17)	311.89	169.86	454.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(34.41)	289.70	126.32	317.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(34.41)	289.70	126.32	317.20
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1249.60	1249.60	1249.60	1249.60
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.28)	0.23	0.10	0.25
Diluted	(0.28)	0.23	0.10	0.25

Notes:

- The above Financial Results and Statement of Assets and Liabilities were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14th, 2024.
- The figures of previous year period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.
- The above results have been filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and are also available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company at www.bodhitree.com
- The Company operates in one segment namely "Production of Content for television and Internet based programs" and therefore segment reporting as required under IndAS-108 is not applicable.

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: Pantamath Nucleus House, Saki-Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 072
Tel: 002-28583333 Email: investorgrievance@acmfsl.co.in Website: www.acmfsl.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total revenue	1419.66	1556.81	807.12	4,709.03	
2. Profit before tax	(197.76)	17.25	(448.68)	(1,109.05)	
3. Profit for the period	(191.55)	6.65	(438.45)	(1,111.32)	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(161.48)	(19.68)	(449.00)	(1,187.45)	
5. Equity Share Capital	824.60	824.60	495.26	824.60	
6. Other Equity	-	-	-	2,093.18	
7. Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period)					
1. Basic EPS from continuing operations	(2.32)	0.001	(8.85)	(19.48)	
2. Diluted EPS from continuing operations	(2.32)	0.001	(8.85)	(19.48)	

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total revenue	143.40	141.31	154.69	547.09	
2. Profit before tax	(50.31)	(63.44)	(118.42)	(500.48)	
3. Profit for the period	(50.38)	(63.44)	(118.42)	(502.28)	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(49.41)	(72.71)	(117.56)	(508.85)	
5. Equity Share Capital	824.60	824.60	495.26	824.60	
6. Other Equity	-	-	-	5,336.57	
7. Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period)					
1. Basic EPS	(0.61)	(0.01)	(2.39)	(8.80)	
2. Diluted EPS	(0.61)	(0.01)	(2.39)	(8.80)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the accounting other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2024.
- The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024 and is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.acmfsl.com.

For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Deena Mehta
Director
(DIN: 00168932)
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2024

SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SUPERB PAPERS LIMITED)
Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Shop No. 1 & 7, Ground Floor, Empress Chambers, Plot No. 89 A & B, Sector-1, Opp. NKSGB Bank, Kandivalli (West), Mumbai - 400 067
CIN: L74110MH1989PLC289950 Email: sumukagro@gmail.com Website: www.sumukagro.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-24	31-03-24	30-06-23	31-03-24
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	1288	1885	1147	5495	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117	357	148	687	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117	209	148	538	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117	96	148	426	
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	117	96	148	426	
6. Paid up equity Share Capital	711	711	711	711	
7. Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	632	
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	-	
Basic	1.65	1.35	2.08	5.99	
Diluted	1.65	1.35	2.08	5.99	

Notes:

- The Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2024.
- The Operations of the Company are considered as Single segment reporting as defined an account standard is not applicable.
- The figures of previous period have been re-grouped/rearranged/re-classified where ever necessary.
- The above results, have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015

For Sumuka Agro Industries Limited
Sd/-
(Paresh Thakker)
Managing Director
DIN: 07336390
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/08/2024

RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED

CIN: L45100MH1981PLC023444
Registered Office Address :411 Atlanta Estate Premises CHSL, G.M Link Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063 Phone No: 022-48255368,46059770; Email: rajkamalsynthetics@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	for the Quarter ended on		For the Year ended on	
		30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1. TOTAL INCOME	54.53	20.72	11.89	39.61	
2. NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)	15.60	8.55	7.14	14.77	
3. NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX, (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)	15.60	8.55	7.14	14.77	
4. NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)	15.57	8.92	7.12	15.16	
5. EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00	
6. RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	-	-	-	(638.60)	
7. EARNING PER SHARE (OF RS 10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUING OPERATION)					
1. BASIC	0.24	0.14	0.11	0.23	
2. DILUTED	0.24	0.14	0.11	0.23	

Notes:

- The unaudited results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024 were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors in its meeting held on August 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on BSE website and also on the company's website www.rajkamalsynthetics.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of
FOR RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Ankur Ajmera
Managing Director
DIN: 07890715
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.08.2024

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

कार्यालयाचा पत्ता-
सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदीची कार्यालय,
धर्मादाय आयुक्त भवन,
पहिला मजला, सासरीरा रोड,
वरळी, मुंबई- ४०००३०.

सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था नोंदीची कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई.

जाहीर नोटीस
(महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था, १९५० चे कलम २२-नियम ७ व ७ अे वाचाने)

किरकोळ अर्ज क्रमांक : Misc. Application No. ACCN/1576/2024

ज्याअर्थी, 'Herdilia Charitable Foundation' नोंदीची क्र. E- 5950/Mumbai या सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्थेच्या सादरकर्ता विश्वस्त Mr. Suresh Varadarajan यांनी ACCN/4657/2022 यामध्ये बदला करित्या उपरोक्त बदल अडवला सादर करेल आणि वही वही सहायक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-(५) यांनी दिनांक १४.०८.२०२४ रोजी जातल्या स्थितीत केलेला आहे, त्याअर्थी, विसंबंध असलेल्या सर्व संबंधीत लोकांना सादर नोटीस द्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, सादर बदल अडवलास आपणास काही आक्षेप/हरकत घ्यावयाची असल्यास, आपण आपली हरकत सादर जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून ३० दिवसांचे आत सहायक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-(५) यांचेसमोर दाखल करावी, अन्यथा, सादर बदल अडवलास आपली काहीही हरकत नाही, असे समजून सादर बदल अडवतालोखी सादर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून ३० दिवसानंतर अंतिम आदेश करण्यात येईल, याची नोंद घ्यावी.

आज दिनांक १४.०८.२०२४ रोजी माझ्या सहीनिशी व सहायक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-५ यांच्या शिक्क्यानिशी दिली.

सही/-
अधिकांक (न्याय),
सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदीची कार्यालय,
बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई यांचेकरीता.

शिक्का

LE MERITE EXPORTS LIMITED

Registered Office: A-307, Boomerang, Chandivli Farm Road, Powai, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 072, Maharashtra • Tel: +91 22 45563506
• Website: www.lemeritexports.com • E-mail: compliance@lemeritexports.com
CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

An Extra-Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Members of Le Merite Exports Limited ("The Company") is scheduled to be held on Monday 19th August 2024 at 04:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing (VC) or Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM). The Notice of the EGM ("EGM Notice") was dispatched to the Shareholders of the company on 27th of July 2024, in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder; read with circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities and Exchange Board of India. The Corrigendum to the notice of EGM is being issued to give notice to amend/provide additional details as mentioned herein in the resolution and Explanatory Statement as outlined in Item Number 2 (Page No. 2 to Page No. 9 and Page No. 27 to Page No. 36 of the Notice of EGM dated July 27, 2024) and in Item Number 3 (Page No. 10 to Page No. 13 and Page No. 39 to Page No. 46) of the EGM Notice dated July 27, 2024), under the provisions of SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 and applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder read with the MCA Circulars in the original notice dated 27th July 2024.

Accordingly, all concerned Shareholders, Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent Agencies for e-voting, other Authorities, regulators, and all other concerned persons are requested to take note of the above changes.

Corrigendum can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e., National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.lemeritexports.com

All other contents of the EGM Notice, except as modified or supplemented by this corrigendum shall remain unchanged.

By the order of the Board
For Le Merite Exports Limited
Sd/-
Sandeep Poddar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Date: August 14, 2024
Place: Mumbai

PILLAR INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No 201 First Floor Raghuleela Mega Mall Behind Poisar Bus Depot Kandivalli West Mumbai 400067. CIN: L65993MH1982PLC331330
Email Id: pillarinvestments@gmail.com Website: www.pillarinvestments.in

UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year.	Year to date Figures
		30/06/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	51.34	59.89	339.27	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	38.70	49.12	211.47	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	38.70	49.12	211.47	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	38.70	49.12	141.74	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.70	49.12	141.74	
6. Equity Share Capital	198.50	198.50	198.50	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	564.03	
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic	38.70	49.12	141.74	
2. Diluted	38.70	49.12	141.74	

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and website of the company at www.pillarinvestments.in

For Pillar Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Rashesh Mehta
DIN 08097197
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024
Managing Director & CFO

PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

A public notice is hereby given, that my client MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA has become the Owner of 100% Shares of Flat No. 504, Fifth Floor, Bldg. No. 10, admeasuring 604 Square Feet, i.e. equivalent to 56.11 Sq. M, (Carpet Area), "AVENUE M", Society known RUSTOMJEE EVERSHINE GLOBAL CITY AVENUE M, BLDG. NO. 09 TO BLDG. NO. 10 CO. OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., bearing Registration No.TNA /VSI /HSG /TC/ 26292 /2014, lying being Survey No. 5, 5B, 5D 5F, and 5G, lying being and situate at Village Dongare, (Dongar Pada) also known as Village NARANANGI, NARANANGI Bypass Road, Virar (West), Taluka Vasai, Dist - Palghar, Pin No. 401303, admeasuring land area, in the aggregation of 23,577 Square Meters (within the Area of Sub Register at Vasai No. II-Virar (herein after for brevity's sake collectively referred to as "The said Flat").

The said property actually belongs to 1] LATE GOOL S. SOLAINA alias GOOL SAM SOLAINA (said Deceased) and 2] MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA and they have purchased from M/S. ENIGMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED, therein referred to as the DEVELOPER, AND M/S. EVERSHINE DEVELOPERS, therein referred to as the JOINT DEVELOPER, jointly registered with the Sub-Registrar VASAI 2, bearing Receipt No. 9016 and Document No. VASAI-2-08638/2010, dated 04/06/2010.

AND, LATE GOOL S. SOLAINA alias GOOL SAM SOLAINA died intestate on 29/06/2013, leaving behind her legal heirs 1] MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased), 2] MR. ROHAN CYRUS SOLAINA (Grand Son of Deceased) and 3] MR. STIVANT CYRUS SOLAINA (Grand Son of Deceased).

And, 1] MR. ROHAN CYRUS SOLAINA (Grand Son of Deceased) and 2] MR. STIVANT CYRUS SOLAINA (Grand Son of Deceased), has given their AFFIDAVIT, NOC/ CONSENT of legal heirs of their shares to MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased) to transfer 50% shares of LATE GOOL S. SOLAINA alias GOOL SAM SOLAINA of the said Flat.

After death of LATE GOOL S. SOLAINA alias GOOL SAM SOLAINA, MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA, has given his consent to the said society to transfer her undivided right, title, interest of (50% shares) of LATE GOOL S. SOLAINA alias GOOL SAM SOLAINA in favor of MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA and accordingly the said society has started the process to transfer the said Flat & her shares on MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased).

And MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased) is already Co-owner of the said flat.
Now, MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased) is 100% shares holder of the above said Flat.
By virtue of Law of inheritance and The Hindu succession Act 1956, my client MR. CYRUS S. SOLAINA alias MR. CYRUS SAM SOLAINA (Son of Deceased) (100% shares holder) has become absolute owner and CLASS-I legal heir of the said Property who is entitled to succeed the estate of deceased.

Whoever has any kind of right, title, interest, lien, loan, other any person rights and shares in the aforesaid flat, shall come forward with their genuine objection along with certified copy of the documents to support her/his claim within 15 days from the issue of this Notice, and contact to me at the below mention address. Otherwise it shall be deemed and presumed that my clients are entitled to inherit the aforesaid Flat, and all future correspondence shall come in effect in my clients favour. And no claim shall be entertained after the expiry of this Notice period.

Date: 15.08.2024
Sd/-
M. M. SHAH (Advocate High Court)
Flat No-4, D Wing, Sridutt Garden K Avenue, Near Blue Pearl Building,
Near Club One, Global City, Naranang Bypass Road, Virar (West), 401303
Mobile No. 8805007866/8668786497

EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1994PLC076788
Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR - 401 210
Website : www.explicitfinance.net Email : explicit_finance@rediffmail.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30-06-24	30-06-23	30-06-23	30-06-23
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income from operation	142.00			40.65	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.51)			(6.05)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.51)			(6.05)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.51)			(6.05)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(9.51)			(6.05)	
6. Equity Share Capital	926.76			926.76	
7. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a) Basic	(0.10)			(0.07)	
b) Diluted	(0.10)			(0.07)	

Notes:- 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2024. 2) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures of quarter ended 31-03-2024 are difference between Audited Results for the year ended 31-03-24 and unaudited results for nine months. 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website - www.explicitfinance.net.

By order of the Board
For Explicit Finance Limited
Gopal Dave
Chairman
DIN:00334120
Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-08-2024

RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1991PLC064323
Regd. Office: J-BLOCK BHANGWADISHOPPING CENTRE KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI-400002

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1. REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS (GROSS)	42.88		45.42	164.43	
2. NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX	-10.54		-10.8	-89	
3. NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX	-10.54		-10.8	-88.43	
4. TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD	-10.54		-10.8	-86.23	
5. (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	-10.54		-10.8	-86.23	
6. PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE RS 10)	360.07		360.07	360.07	
7. EARNINGS PER SHARE (Before Extra					